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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 2160 1500 1260 1260 - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 720 360 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

3335 2845 6180 6082 96 2 1052 4841 4479 309 6 1099

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

544 481 1025 1010 15 0 112 682 0 60 50 684

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1200 1189 2020-21 159 2022-23 1149 938 510000(FIVE LAKHS
TEN THOUSANDS)

147

2020-21 1560 1022 2021-22 695 2023-24 1507 1159 400000(Four Lakhs) 85

2021-22 1260 1260 2022-23 122 2024-25 1174 1041 405233(Four Lakhs
Five Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty Three)

57

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 360 360 2022-23 338 304 405000(Four Lakh Five
Thousand)

11

2022-23 360 360 2023-24 347 253 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

3



2023-24 360 360 2024-25 311 256 390000(Three Lakhs
Ninety Thousand)

2

UG3  UG4: Placement & Higher Studies for previous 3 years

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 9

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 1 0 1

Part Time 1 0 4

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program 0

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1423812 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Three Thousand Eight
Hundred Twelve)

304077 (THREE LAKHS FOUR THOUSANDS SEVENTY
SEVEN)

2504191 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS FOUR THOUSANDS ONE
HUNDRED AND NINETY ONE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 44904259 (Four Crore Forty Nine Lakh Four Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty Nine)

25050582 (TWO CRORES FIFTY LAKHS FIFTY
THOUSANDS FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO )

35873174 (THREE CRORES FIFTY EIGHT LAKHS SEVENTY
THREE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY
FOUR)

Engineering Workshops 1028997 (Ten Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred
Ninety Seven)

717263 (SEVEN LAKHS SEVENTEEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED SIXTY THREE)

1026789 (TEN LAKHS TWENTY SIX THOUSANDS SEVEN
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY NINE)

Studios 13413300 (One Crore Thirty Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand
Three Hundred)

11496587 (ONE CRORE FOURTEEN LAKHS NINETY SIX
THOUSANDS FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN)

17449232 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY FOUR LAKHS FORTY
NINE THOUSANDS TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

88412603 (Eight Crore Eighty Four Lakh Twelve Thousand Six
Hundred Three)

63823477 (SIX CRORES THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS TWENTY
THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN)

21123361 (TWO CRORES ELEVEN LAKHS TWENTY THREE
THOUSANDS THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount



Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 460763205 (Forty Six Crore Seven Lakh Sixty Three Thousand
Two Hundred Five)

373646790 (THIRTY SEVEN CRORES THIRTY SIX LAKHS
FORTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY)

322136680 (THIRTY TWO CRORES TWENTY ONE LAKHS
THIRTY SIX THOUSANDS SIX HUNDRED AND EIGHTY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

161708335 (Sixteen Crore Seventeen Lakh Eight Thousand
Three Hundred Thirty Five)

143976053 (FOURTEEN CRORES THIRTY NINE LAKHS
SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND FIFTY THREE)

111905032 (ELEVEN CRORES NINETEEN LAKHS FIVE
THOUSANDS THIRTY TWO)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 8393046 (Eighty Three Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Forty Six
)

6439430 (SIXTY FOUR LAKHS THIRTY NINE THOUSANDS
FOUR HUNDRED THIRY  )

3808512 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKHS EIGHT THOUSANDS FIVE
HUNDRED AND TWELVE)

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 61 21 31

No. of Patents Granted 45 16 3

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 18 11 5

Total no. of Funding Agencies 8 2 4

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 22110000 20320000 3001000

Amount Received in Words Two Crores Twenty One Lakhs Ten Thousand Two Crores Three Lakhs Twenty Thousand Thirty Lakhs One Thousand

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 30 33 26

Total no. of Client Organizations 20 39 21

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 7013838 6056364 5329678

Amount Received in Words Seventy Lakhs Thirteen Thousand  Eight Hundred Thirty Eight SIXTY LAKHS FIFTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
SIXTY FOUR

FIFTY THREE LAKHS TWENTY NINE THOUSANDS SIX
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

6 1 0

Total no. of Participants 1225 140 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

164100 50000 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words One Lakh Sixty Four Thousand One Hundred FIFTY THOUSAND Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from Valid upto CGPA

28-09-2021 27-09-2026 3.30

Multiple Entry/Exit and Indian Knowledge System

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution? YES

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages? YES

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? YES

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell? YES

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? YES

Sustainable Living Practices

1. What specific programs does the institution/university have in place to reduce or eliminate single-use plastics on campus?

• Ban on single-use plastic items (e.g., straws, cutlery, plates)

2. What actions has the institution/university taken to reduce its carbon footprint? (Select all that apply)

•  Energy-efficient buildings

• Renewable energy installations

• Offsetting emissions

• Sustainable procurement

3. What is the level of recycling infrastructure available on your campus?

• Comprehensive infrastructure (bins, awareness, collection systems)

4. What type of rainwater harvesting system has been implemented at your institution/university?

• Rooftop Rainwater Harvesting System

• Surface Runoff Harvesting System

• Percolation Pit System

• Recharge Wells

• Storage Tank System

5.Which renewable energy sources are installed on your institution/ university campus ? (Please select all that apply)

• Solar Panels



6. What is the institution’s approach to minimizing food waste?

• Food donation programs

• Composting systems

• Sustainable food procurement

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  D Abdul Jaleel Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 24-09-2021 -- Regular

2  K Chokkanathan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 302 Yes 10-10-2012 -- Regular

3  R Viswanathan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 207 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

4 A Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

5 A V Pavan Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 06-01-2017 -- Regular

6 Alok Barik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

7 Arul Jaya Prakash L Assistant Professor Male M.E. 94 Yes 22-05-2024 -- Regular

8 Athmakoori Prasshant Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 58 No 17-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

9 B Vijaya Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 06-04-2015 -- Regular

10 BSH Shayeez Ahamed Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 134 Yes 18-09-2014 -- Regular

11 Charan Kuchi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

12 D Kasiviswanath Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

13 Dr Bandi Vamsi Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 38 Yes 20-10-2022 -- Regular

14 Dr Dipankar Roy Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 23-10-2017 -- Regular

15 Dr Mohit Kumar Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 07-02-2023 -- Regular

16 Dr Satyajith Patnayak Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 31-12-2021 -- Regular

17 E Aravindraj Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

18 G Arun Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 01-05-2017 -- Regular

19 G Naga Swetha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 11-07-2011 -- Regular

20 Gnanaprasuna Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 25-08-2023 -- Regular

21 Imran Kondakamarla Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 22-01-2022 -- Regular

22 K Arul Kumar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

23 K Lakshmi Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 05-03-2016 -- Regular

24 K Velu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 78 Yes 17-12-2021 -- Regular

25 Kavi Priya S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 68 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

26 Kuraku Nirmala Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 17-06-2024 -- Regular



27 M Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 01-11-2012 -- Regular

28 M Sreedevi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 312 Yes 30-06-2005 -- Regular

29 Manish Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 10-06-2022 -- Regular

30 Mr Alleemallua Khan
Patan

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 162 Yes 29-06-2022 -- Regular

31 MR P SHAHAD Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

32 Mr Y Ramanjaneyulu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 18-07-2012 -- Regular

33 Murugan V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 95 No 14-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

34 N Sridhar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 222 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

35 Nazeer ansari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 No 15-05-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

36 P Athahar Samina
Khan

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 336 Yes 03-08-2009 -- Regular

37 P Ramya Associate Professor Female M.Tech 83 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

38 Pathan Firoze Khan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 97 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

39 Praveen Kumar R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

40 R Ashok Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.S 156 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

41 R Rampriya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 156 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

42 R Vinothkumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 30-06-2023 -- Regular

43 Rajkumar G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 207 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

44 Rasajna S V Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

45 Repana Mallikarjuna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 17-04-2024 -- Regular

46 S Ayesha Tanveer Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 106 Yes 28-09-2016 -- Regular

47 S Manoj Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

48 S V S Ganga Devi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 384 Yes 12-06-2014 -- Regular

49 Sangeetha M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 25-05-2023 -- Regular

50 Sheik Jamal Ahmed Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 199 Yes 06-06-2024 -- Regular

51 Smriti Baruah Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 72 Yes 18-01-2022 -- Regular

52 Sudhakar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 29-06-2022 -- Regular

53 Surya Bahadur Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 245 Yes 05-09-2006 -- Regular

54 T S Balaji Damodhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 02-12-2021 -- Regular

55 Udaya Kumar P Assistant Professor Male M.E. 181 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

56 V Mustafa Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 106 Yes 28-09-2016 -- Regular



57 Vasundara Devi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

58 Vidhya Shree B Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 181 Yes 18-03-2023 -- Regular

59 Y Pradeep Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 106 Yes 19-09-2016 -- Regular

60  G B Renuka Assistant Professor Female M.E. 93 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

61  Karthik Assistant Professor Male M.E. 148 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

62  S Rajasekaran Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 26-09-2016 -- Regular

63 A Poongodai Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

64 Agnibha Das
Majumdar

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

65 Anitha B Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 Yes 13-03-2023 -- Regular

66 Arya Surendran Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

67 B Galeebathullah Assistant Professor Male M.E. 180 Yes 01-11-2021 -- Regular

68 Balaji T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 94 Yes 19-06-2024 -- Regular

69 C Yuvaraj Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 444 Yes 03-03-2010 -- Regular

70 D Aravindhan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 76 Yes 29-04-2024 -- Regular

71 Darshan B V Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 90 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

72 Dr C Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

73 DR K P MANIKANDAN Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 325 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular

74 Dr Naga Jyothi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 02-02-2022 -- Regular

75 Dr Sremmant Basu Professor Male Ph.D 432 Yes 17-10-2016 -- Regular

76 E Sathiyanarayanan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 174 Yes 03-10-2020 -- Regular

77 G Kanishka Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

78 G R Hemantha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 03-03-2010 -- Regular

79 Gowtham A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

80 Jagesh Kumar Prusty Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 55 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

81 K Chandra Sekhar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

82 K Md Riyaz Ali Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 130 Yes 28-05-2015 -- Regular

83 Kalyan Kumar A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 22 Yes 31-03-2023 -- Regular

84 Khan Rehan Wasim Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 25-06-2024 -- Regular

85 Lalitha Devi B Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

86 M Manjula Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 134 Yes 23-09-2010 -- Regular

87 M Srujan Kumar
Reddy

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 173 Yes 10-10-2011 -- Regular

88 MARUTHIPRASAD V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 21-12-2006 -- Regular



89 MR J VISWANATH Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 07-06-2022 -- Regular

90 MR R SRIGANESH Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 09-02-2022 -- Regular

91 MRS KUDUMU
KAVITHA

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 23-09-2020 -- Regular

92 Muthu Laxmanan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

93  B Anandaraj Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

94  Janmoni Boruah Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 18-01-2022 -- Regular

95  P Kaliyamoorthi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

96 A Komala Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 288 Yes 04-09-2006 -- Regular

97 A Subba Rao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 13-10-2008 -- Regular

98 Akhilesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 52 No 05-07-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

99 Arjun Chakravarthi P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

100 Ashok K Assistant Professor Male M.S 48 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular

101 B Siva Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96 Yes 11-09-2017 -- Regular

102 Bommy M Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 168 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

103 Chalapathi T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 24-04-2023 -- Regular

104 D Bhargavajyothi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 63 Yes 27-02-2020 -- Regular

105 Divya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 16-08-2023 -- Regular

106 Dr Dasthagiri Basha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 185 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

107 Dr M Mohan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 22-05-2023 -- Regular

108 Dr Rajendra Prasad
Narne

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 06-05-2015 -- Regular

109 Durga Bhavani G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

110 F Twinkle Graf Assistant Professor Female M.E. 120 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

111 G Mahammed Rafi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 172 Yes 30-09-2020 -- Regular

112 Geethanjali N Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 32 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

113 I Arun Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 28-12-2015 -- Regular

114 Jude Moses Anto
Devakanth J

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 45 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

115 K Hemalatha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 28-02-2022 -- Regular

116 K V Geethadevi Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 208 Yes 05-06-2015 -- Regular

117 Kashiraj V Kalshetti Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

118 Koppisetti Giridhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 127 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

119 M Chandra Sekhar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 264 Yes 17-08-2012 -- Regular



120 M S P Durgarao Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

121 Mahammad K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 185 Yes 01-02-2023 -- Regular

122 Mohan Kumar S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 32 Yes 08-03-2023 -- Regular

123 Mr M Kamesh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 121 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

124 MR TRILOKAR
PAWAN

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

125 N Nirmala Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

126 Nagarajan G Professor Male Ph.D 198 Yes 27-08-2024 -- Regular

127 Niranjan Babu T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 44 Yes 10-07-2024 -- Regular

128 P Mohammed Rizwan
Ali

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

129 P V Chandrasekar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

130 Prabhakaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

131 Pujari Bharath Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 30-08-2023 -- Regular

132 R Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 13-11-2017 -- Regular

133 R Saravana Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 04-05-2023 -- Regular

134 Rahul Pal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 28-09-2020 -- Regular

135 RAMASAMY S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 63 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular

136 Ravi Raju Assistant Professor Male M.E. 162 Yes 04-06-2022 -- Regular

137 Roopa Prasad Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 204 Yes 27-07-2023 -- Regular

138 S Gopala Krishnan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

139 S Sathya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 172 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

140 Sai Anusha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 04-08-2023 -- Regular

141 Sarode Rekha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 60 No 03-06-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

142 Shreyansh Shankar
Dave

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 No 01-07-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

143 Sreenivasulu K V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 199 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

144 Suman Yadav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 48 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

145 Swarna Jyothi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 80 Yes 13-04-2024 -- Regular

146 Thiyagu T Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

147 V B Thurai Raj Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 11-08-2021 -- Regular

148 V Raju Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 06-12-2021 -- Regular

149 Veeresh B Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 38 Yes 09-09-2023 -- Regular

150 Vineet Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 72 Yes 30-05-2023 -- Regular

151 N Praveena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 16-09-2021 -- Regular



152 Nakkeeran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

153 Nowshad Ali D Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 181 Yes 12-06-2024 -- Regular

154 P Raguraman Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 23-03-2023 -- Regular

155 Padmaja Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

156 Pradyut Anand Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 22 No 31-05-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

157 Pujari Rajesh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 01-06-2019 -- Regular

158 R Madhukrishna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-06-2015 -- Regular

159 R Sudhakar Associate Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 14-06-2017 -- Regular

160 Rajesh Dagupati Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-08-2023 -- Regular

161 Ramesh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

162 Ravi Shankar Nanduri Professor Male Ph.D 268 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

163 Roopa R Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 180 Yes 01-08-2023 -- Regular

164 S Jansi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 99 Yes 22-10-2021 -- Regular

165 S Shanmuga Priya Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 19-10-2012 -- Regular

166 Sai Kiran N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

167 Satish Kumar Ramoji Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

168 Shwetha G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 25-09-2020 -- Regular

169 Srinivasan  R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

170 Sumanta Sahoo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 23-12-2019 -- Regular

171 Swetha T Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 28-03-2023 -- Regular

172 Thota S S
Bhaskararao

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 41 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

173 V G Murugan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

174 V Saikumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 21-08-2008 -- Regular

175 Venkatesh M Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

176 Vishnu Kumar Ravula Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 05-06-2024 -- Regular

177  G Hemalatha Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

178  Lipeeka Rout Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

179  Sreelakshmi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

180 A Pruthvi Deep Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

181 Ajaypradeep
Natarajsivam

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 52 No 11-03-2024 25-09-2025 Regular

182 Appana Nagalakshmi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 108 Yes 02-06-2023 -- Regular

183 Ashis Kumar Manna Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

184 B Jagadeesh Babu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 04-06-2015 -- Regular



185 Basabi Chakraborty Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 528 Yes 15-06-2022 -- Regular

186 Ch Hemanand Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 22-06-2023 -- Regular

187 D Arun Babu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-04-2016 -- Regular

188 Deepthi P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 144 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

189 Dr C Srinivasa Raju Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 340 Yes 30-05-2022 -- Regular

190 Dr Kuchi Sreenivasa
Krishna

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 312 Yes 27-04-2017 -- Regular

191 DR P RAMA MURTHY Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes 19-09-2017 -- Regular

192 Dr Srinivas Chikkam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 26-05-2023 -- Regular

193 Erapaneni Gayathri Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 70 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

194 G Kiran Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

195 G Sreenivasulu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 16-12-2015 -- Regular

196 H Raghavendra Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 02-11-2015 -- Regular

197 Jayanth Yadav P Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 26 No 20-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

198 K Dinesh Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 132 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Regular

199 K Satheesh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 217 Yes 11-04-2017 -- Regular

200 Kamlesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 64 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Regular

201 Kingshuk Das Bakshi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 26 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

202 Leena Rosalind Mary Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

203 M Nandhini Assistant Professor Female M.E. 108 Yes 04-05-2023 -- Regular

204 M Vamsi Krishna Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 23-10-2021 -- Regular

205 Mohamed Yousuff A R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 02-05-2023 -- Regular

206 Mr K Manju Preetham Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 127 Yes 17-08-2017 -- Regular

207 Mr Srikantarao S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 146 Yes 06-07-2022 -- Regular

208 MRS R
DHANALAKSHMI

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 206 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

209 Murugan  P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 10-08-2023 -- Regular

210 N Nanda Kumar Reddy Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 17-08-2012 -- Regular

211 Nagaraj J Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 23-06-2022 -- Regular

212 Nimala Devi K Associate Professor Female Ph.D 186 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

213 P Lakshmi Susmitha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 03-11-2020 -- Regular

214 P Sivaiah Associate Dean Male Ph.D 163 Yes 22-08-2017 -- Regular

215 Poonguzhali S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 No 10-05-2024 20-08-2025 Regular



216 Pugazharasi K Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

217 R Kalpana Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 321 Yes 25-05-2016 -- Regular

218 R Saravana Associate Professor Male Ph.D 261 Yes 07-07-2014 -- Regular

219 Raghu Babu E Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

220 Ramalingam D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 200 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

221 Rasmita Jena Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

222 Rishikesh Kumar
Thakur

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 91 No 10-02-2023 31-07-2025 Regular

223 S Bhaskaran Associate Professor Male Ph.D 229 Yes 23-12-2015 -- Regular

224 S Padma Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 180 Yes 21-09-2020 -- Regular

225 Saduqulla Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 182 Yes 21-09-2006 -- Regular

226 Saravanan  D Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 85 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular

227 Shree Kumar h Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 89 Yes 19-04-2023 -- Regular

228 Sreenath K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 13-06-2024 -- Regular

229 Suman Saurav Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

230 Swapneel S Jaiswal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 25-07-2019 -- Regular

231 Thamizharasan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 31-08-2023 -- Regular

232 Usuf Rahaman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

233 V Nirupa Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 171 Yes 18-09-2017 -- Regular

234 Veeraiah Maddu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

235 Vijayakumar Natesan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 88 Yes 21-09-2021 -- Regular

236 N Reddeppa Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 300 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

237 Nara Siva Balaji Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72 Yes 12-07-2019 -- Regular

238 Nunna Tagore Sai
Priya

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 20 Yes 07-04-2025 -- Regular

239 P Ramanathan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 318 Yes 09-11-2017 -- Regular

240 Palachuru Prakash Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 12-07-2023 -- Regular

241 Prasanth V S Assistant Professor Male M.E. 67 Yes 17-04-2023 -- Regular

242 Purandhar N Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 226 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

243 R Nidhya Professor Female Ph.D 196 Yes 04-06-2018 -- Regular

244 R Thulasi Ram Naidu Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 564 Yes 25-07-2013 -- Regular



245 Rajesh E Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 76 Yes 01-04-2024 -- Regular

246 Ramesh Kumar R Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 120 Yes 26-07-2023 -- Regular

247 Ravindraiah Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

248 Rupshree Ozah Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 42 Yes 07-04-2022 -- Regular

249 S Kusuma Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-11-2010 -- Regular

250 S Shanthi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

251 Saktheeswar VB Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 31-01-2022 -- Regular

252 Shaheen K Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 25 No 03-03-2023 11-10-2025 Regular

253 Siva Kumar T N Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 92 Yes 17-02-2025 -- Regular

254 Srinivasan
Jagannathan

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 288 Yes 29-11-2021 -- Regular

255 Sunku Sreedhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 15-03-2018 -- Regular

256 Syed Abuthahir Assistant Professor Male M.E. 222 Yes 30-03-2021 -- Regular

257 Thouseef Ahamed Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

258 V Geetha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 139 Yes 28-03-2016 -- Regular

259 V Vamsidhar Professor Male Ph.D 396 Yes 04-01-2010 -- Regular

260 Venkateswara Raju C Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes 10-05-2023 -- Regular

261 Vishnumaya Bisai Associate Professor Female Ph.D 245 No 10-07-2024 30-08-2025 Regular

262  DJ Ashpin Pabi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 01-09-2017 -- Regular

263  K Sathish Assistant Professor Male M.E. 127 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

264  Ragavendran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 324 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

265 A Naveen Chandra Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 264 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

266 Abhijit Bijanu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 17 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

267 Anandh Nagarajan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 01-07-2023 -- Regular

268 Aruna Prasad Acharya Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 31-08-2023 -- Regular

269 B Bhaskar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 138 Yes 09-03-2016 -- Regular

270 Balaji M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 13-06-2016 -- Regular

271 C Kamal Basha Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 252 Yes 01-07-2004 -- Regular

272 Chollangi Venkata
Ramu

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

273 D Suresh Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 61 Yes 02-10-2020 -- Regular

274 DR C DAMODHARAM Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 206 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular



275 Dr Gourav Kumar
Suman

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 19-02-2022 -- Regular

276 Dr N Gangi Setty Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 01-09-2006 -- Regular

277 DR SIVARAJ Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 13-04-2019 -- Regular

278 E Sandhya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

279 G Jenifa Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

280 G R Hemanth Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 306 Yes 07-06-2007 -- Regular

281 Goutam Chakraborty Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 516 Yes 20-04-2022 -- Regular

282 Jagannath Pattar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 29-05-2021 -- Regular

283 K Chandra Mohan Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 252 Yes 17-06-2013 -- Regular

284 K Lakshmi Khandan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

285 Kalaivani S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 157 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

286 Kezia saini Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 72 Yes 22-01-2024 -- Regular

287 KV Narasimha Murthy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 03-06-2013 -- Regular

288 M Kousalya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 69 Yes 08-10-2021 -- Regular

289 M Sri Lakshmi Preethi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 132 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

290 Manjula Prabakaran Assistant Professor Female M.E. 205 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

291 Mr G Charan Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 27-11-2017 -- Regular

292 MR R MANIKANDAN Associate Professor Male Ph.D 186 Yes 10-03-2022 -- Regular

293 MRS AYISHA NOORI Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 208 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

294 Mutharasu M Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 05-07-2023 -- Regular

295 N Junnu Babu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 08-11-2021 -- Regular

296 N Seshadri Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 276 Yes 25-08-2008 -- Regular

297 Naveen Kumar N Professor Male Ph.D 225 Yes 07-07-2014 -- Regular

298 P Anuradha Assistant Professor Female M.E. 121 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

299 P Ramesh Reddy Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 312 Yes 13-07-2005 -- Regular

300 Palakeeti Kiran Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 132 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Regular

301 Praveen kumar B S Associate Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 10-06-2024 -- Regular

302 R Arivarasu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

303 R Prithivi Rajan Associate Professor Male Ph.D 182 Yes 21-11-2016 -- Regular

304 R Usha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 160 Yes 23-09-2009 -- Regular



305 Rajesh K S Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 14-06-2021 -- Regular

306 Rantu Das Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 84 Yes 07-08-2023 -- Regular

307 Renjith Bhaskaran Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Male Ph.D 204 Yes 16-08-2017 -- Regular

308 S Ameerunnisa Begum Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 25-06-2022 -- Regular

309 S Manoj Assistant Professor Male M.E. 276 Yes 20-08-2019 -- Regular

310 S Sowmyadevi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 01-05-2023 -- Regular

311 Salla Nithyanth Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 No 10-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

312 Shaik Rizwan Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 84 Yes 17-01-2022 -- Regular

313 Sivaraman V Assistant Professor Male M.E. 191 Yes 01-06-2024 -- Regular

314 Sruthi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 Yes 03-02-2025 -- Regular

315 Suresh Chimata Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 03-06-2024 -- Regular

316 T Manivannan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 222 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

317 Thripthi P Balakrishnan Assistant Professor Female M.E. 96 Yes 02-08-2023 -- Regular

318 V L Pavani Associate Professor Female Ph.D 217 Yes 01-07-2016 -- Regular

319 Vadim Azhmyakov Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

320 Venkateswarlu K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 192 Yes 09-08-2023 -- Regular

321 VVS Trinadh Naidu
Kamparapu

Assistant Professor Male M.E. 72 Yes 09-05-2022 -- Regular

322  G Subbarao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 155 Yes 27-04-2015 -- Regular

323  P Amaladas Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 188 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

324 A Althaf Ali Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 10-04-2008 -- Regular

325 A Srivani Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 57 Yes 18-09-2020 -- Regular

326 Ajith Gopal Joshi Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.(Engg) 108 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

327 Arijit Mondal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

328 Ashok Dasari Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 83 Yes 09-06-2022 -- Regular

329 B Rajesh Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 14-07-2023 -- Regular

330 Bhanu Rajesh Naidu Assistant Professor Male M.E. 103 Yes 26-08-2022 -- Regular

331 Chaithanya Jyothi Y S Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 60 Yes 01-10-2020 -- Regular

332 D Arun Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 144 Yes 10-12-2021 -- Regular

333 Divjyot Singh Puri Assistant Professor Male M.E. 132 Yes 03-08-2023 -- Regular

334 Dr D Pradeep Kumar Professor Male Ph.D 444 Yes 08-08-2005 -- Regular

335 Dr L Anantha Raman Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 162 Yes 11-02-2022 -- Regular

336 Dr Rajaram  R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 06-07-2023 -- Regular



337 Dr Vivek Jain Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 220 Yes 03-06-2022 -- Regular

338 Esther Merlin A Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 74 Yes 04-06-2024 -- Regular

339 G Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 276 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

340 G Veeresalingam Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Regular

341 Harshit Dixit Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 79 No 28-03-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

342 Jayaselvi P Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 45 Yes 20-05-2024 -- Regular

343 K Hazee Shabber
Basha

Associate Professor Male M.Tech 119 Yes 22-06-2022 -- Regular

344 K Sree Divya Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 146 Yes 17-10-2022 -- Regular

345 Karthikram A Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

346 Koduri Revathi Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

347 Lokeshwaran K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 68 No 03-05-2023 31-07-2025 Regular

348 M Parvathi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 24-09-2008 -- Regular

349 M Vasudevan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 142 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

350 Mohammed Dilawar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 65 No 24-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

351 Mr Komal Kumar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 31-07-2023 -- Regular

352 MR T THANGARASAN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

353 Muhammed Shameem
P

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 65 No 03-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

354 N MAGESHKUMAR Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 213 Yes 02-08-2021 -- Regular

355  Chodagam Srinivas Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 144 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

356  K Chandrakanta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 13-06-2022 -- Regular

357  R Maruthamuthu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 218 Yes 08-12-2021 -- Regular

358 A Krishna veni Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 96 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

359 A Subramaneswara
Rao

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 10-12-2008 -- Regular

360 Akuthota Sankar Rao Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 67 No 03-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

361 Arockia Raj Abraham Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 168 Yes 20-03-2023 -- Regular

362 Asif Moiz Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 73 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

363 B Subbarayudu Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-02-2020 -- Regular

364 Boobalan Ramadoss Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 35 Yes 24-06-2024 -- Regular

365 Chandramouli Joshi Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 29-06-2023 -- Regular

366 D Jaganathan Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 08-05-2023 -- Regular

367 DM Abhinay Kanth Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 126 Yes 13-05-2015 -- Regular

368 Dr Dhrubajit Sharma Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 122 Yes 28-04-2022 -- Regular



369 Dr M Rajasekaran Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 168 Yes 19-04-2023 -- Regular

370 Dr Rashmi Roy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 30-05-2023 -- Regular

371 Durga Charan K Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 79 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

372 Fathima Begum M Assistant Professor Female M.E. 94 Yes 01-03-2024 -- Regular

373 G Muthugurunathan Assistant Professor Male M.E. 126 Yes 01-06-2021 -- Regular

374 Gejendhiran s Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Regular

375 Ibrahim Zafar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

376 K Anitha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 120 Yes 01-12-2016 -- Regular

377 K Lakshmi Professor Female Ph.D 218 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

378 K V Nagesha Associate Professor Male Ph.D 181 Yes 23-10-2017 -- Regular

379 Kavi Priya R Assistant Professor Female M.E. 188 Yes 08-04-2024 -- Regular

380 Kowsalya P Assistant Professor Female M.E. 201 Yes 04-03-2023 -- Regular

381 M G Rammanohar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 181 No 01-05-2024 25-08-2025 Regular

382 M Saravanamuthu Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 270 Yes 10-12-2019 -- Regular

383 Mallikarjuna G Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 86 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

384 Mohd Sakib Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 No 03-06-2024 16-08-2025 Regular

385 MR M SHANKAR Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Regular

386 MR V NAVEEN Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 156 Yes 24-06-2022 -- Regular

387 Murali D Assistant Professor Male M.E. 32 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Regular

388 N Mohana Priya Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 228 Yes 13-02-2023 -- Regular

389 N Venkataramana Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 09-06-2015 -- Regular

390 Nehru Kandaswamy Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

391 P Lakshmi Ramana Assistant Professor Male M.E. 206 Yes 11-06-2022 -- Regular

392 P Seshu Kumar Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 180 Yes 23-06-2023 -- Regular

393 Poonam Sahoo Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 95 No 03-06-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

394 Priyam Nath Bhowmik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-06-2022 -- Regular

395 R Harini Krishna Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 146 Yes 03-06-2022 -- Regular

396 R Sai Venkata
Ramana

Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 88 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

397 Radhika R Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 89 Yes 02-07-2024 -- Regular

398 Rakesh Nath Tiwari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 234 Yes 30-06-2022 -- Regular

399 Rasmi Bhaskaran P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 108 Yes 08-08-2023 -- Regular

400 Revathy Gopinath Assistant Professor Female M.E. 36 Yes 06-06-2022 -- Regular

401 S Baskaran Associate Professor Male Ph.D 193 Yes 01-01-2016 -- Regular



402 S Moulali Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 228 Yes 19-09-2006 -- Regular

403 Sabarishkumar Assistant Professor Male M.E. 168 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

404 Sanoop P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 17-07-2023 -- Regular

405 Shivaranjani Assistant Professor Female M.E. 80 No 03-06-2024 11-08-2025 Regular

406 Sonu Kumar Gupta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

407 Sudheerkumar
Yantrapalli

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 102 Yes 30-07-2018 -- Regular

408 Surya Dev Singh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 No 20-05-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

409 T Shanthi Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

410 Ugrabadi Sahoo Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 25 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

411 V Nagaraja Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36 Yes 28-08-2023 -- Regular

412 Ved Prakash Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 17-06-2024 -- Regular

413 Vijayaganth R Assistant Professor Male M.E. 252 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Regular

414 Yawar Ayub Matta Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24 Yes 04-12-2025 -- Regular

415 T Rama Mohan Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 300 Yes 17-03-2023 -- Regular

416 Sameer Kumar D V Assistant Professor Male MBA 16 Yes 07-06-2024 -- Regular

417 B Chakradhar Assistant Professor Male MCA 156 Yes 01-08-2012 -- Regular

418 Naresh Maruboina Assistant Professor Male M.A 120 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

419 B Giri Prasad Assistant Professor Male MBA 120 Yes 17-08-2015 -- Regular

420 Libin Andrews Assistant Professor Female M.A 16 No 11-03-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

421 K Geetha Assistant Professor Female MBA 132 No 23-09-2024 18-08-2025 Regular

422 A R Pavani Assistant Professor Female MCA 204 Yes 20-07-2012 -- Regular

423 T Chandran K Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 360 Yes 01-09-2022 -- Regular

424 T Gangadharm Assistant Professor Male M.A 180 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

425 B Saritha Assistant Professor Female MBA 120 Yes 19-02-2015 -- Regular

426 M Jayachandra Assistant Professor Male MCA 48 Yes 03-03-2020 -- Regular

427 B S Naveen Assistant Professor Male M.COM 125 No 24-01-2024 31-07-2025 Regular

428 Divya Kala C Assistant Professor Female MBA 10 No 29-07-2024 25-08-2025 Regular

429 K Manju Vikram Assistant Professor Male MP.Ed. 91 Yes 23-10-2021 -- Regular

430 Someswara rao P Assistant Professor Male MCA 154 No 13-06-2022 31-07-2025 Regular

431 C Lakshmi
Narasamma

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 66 Yes 28-02-2020 -- Regular

432 B Roja Kiran Assistant Professor Male MBA 60 Yes 29-08-2023 -- Regular

433 K Surekha Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 172 Yes 18-02-2012 -- Regular

434 T Saravanan Assistant Professor Male MCA 192 Yes 20-06-2022 -- Regular



435 Venugopal T Assistant Professor Male MBA 264 Yes 11-05-2009 -- Regular

436 Rabuni Aiswarya P Assistant Professor Female MBA 63 No 24-06-2024 12-08-2025 Regular

437 V Srilatha Assistant Professor Female MBA 30 Yes 22-11-2023 -- Regular

438 P Hanok Assistant Professor Male MCA 123 Yes 28-01-2015 -- Regular

439 K Kodanda Ramaiah Assistant Professor Male M.A 216 Yes 26-11-2022 -- Regular

440 Sireesha P Assistant Professor Female MBA 68 Yes 02-01-2024 -- Regular

441 C Purushotham Assistant Professor Male M.A 192 No 11-05-2021 31-10-2025 Regular

442 S Suresh Assistant Professor Male MCA 120 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Regular

443 Ismail S Assistant Professor Male MBA 156 Yes 27-12-2012 -- Regular

444 V Anadakumar Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 40 Yes 27-06-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual

445 S Suganya Assistant Professor Female MCA 120 Yes 29-06-2024 -- Regular

446 Vijaya Lakshmi U Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 09-01-2017 -- Regular

447 Praveen Kumar J Assistant Professor Male MBA 120 Yes 29-06-2015 -- Regular

448 B Sreekanth Assistant Professor Male MBA 288 Yes 09-01-2009 -- Regular

449 V Venkata Rao Assistant Professor Male MBA 180 Yes 17-06-2021 -- Regular

450 G Sreenivasulu Assistant Professor Male MBA 108 Yes 20-05-2013 -- Regular


